global solutions: local support TM
Innovative Technology
 for a Connected World
LI0201
Ferrite Chip Beads
IMpedanCe (Ω) peak IMpedanCe
Part Number Metric
Package
Size
25
MHz
100
MHz
500
MHz
1
GHz
Frequency
(MHz)
Impedance
(Ω)
DCR
Max
(Ω)
Current Rating
(mA)
LI0201C330R-10 0603 7 33 113 153 1646 171 0.5 300
LI0201C560R-10 0603 11 56 186 252 1347 268 0.6 300
LI0201B800R-10 0603 31 80 195 224 978 225 0.8 200
LI0201C800R-10 0603 18 80 335 428 903 434 0.6 300
LI0201E800R-10 0603 41 80 119 116 605 120 0.5 500
LI0201B121R-10 0603 39 120 247 269 800 275 0.8 200
LI0201C121R-10 0603 59 120 189 182 630 190 0.7 300
LI0201B241R-10 0603 81 240 586 321 390 619 1 200
Metric
(EIA)
Pkg
Size